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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:5683
ANSWERED ON:30.04.2013
FUND FOR SECURITY PROJECTS
Kumar Shri P.

Will the Minister of HOME AFFAIRS be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government has failed to utilise the funds allocated for crucial projects aimed at boosting India`s national security preparedness; and

(b) if so, the reasons therefor along with the details of funds allocated and utilized for such security projects during each of the last three years and the current year?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF HOME AFFAIRS (SHRI R.P.N. SINGH)

(a) to (b): The information is being collected and will be laid on the Table of the House.
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